

Mat Suit 1525 of 2023

Order No. 04
07.10.2023

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
No SR of AD received.
To **17.02.2024** for SR & AD.

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Alipre,
WB-00757.