

MAT- 1525 OF 2023

ORDER NO 05

DATE 17.02.2024

Petitioner files hazira. Requisites filed. Process fees paid.

To 25.06.2024 for SR.AD. Issue requisites in the mean time.

ADJ 3RD

ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

(JO CODE WB 00757)